1
—
Features & Benefits:
• 64 standard sizes available
• Pre-drilled mounting panel bosses (mounting panel optional)
• Walls of enclosures may be drilled and tapped for conduit entries
as shown in listings
• External flange design – wide unobstructed cover opening provides

Mounting
bolt (in)
Shipping
weight
(lbs)
Panel
part no:
Steel plate
weight
(lbs.)
Panel
(in)
Hinge
part no:
L W D A B C E F W H
XPCJ041604 4      16      4      43/4 71/4 191/4 6      121/8 61/8  3/8 25 XPM0416 11/2 31/4 151/4 XHB-2
XPCJ060804 6      8      4      45/8 91/4 111/4  515/16 41/2 91/8  3/8 21 XPM0608 1      51/8 71/8 XHB-2
XPCJ060805 6      8      5      55/8 91/4 111/4 615/16 41/2 91/8  3/8 23 XPM0608 1      51/8 71/8 XHB-2
XPCJ060806 6      8      6      65/8 91/4 111/4 7 15/16 41/2 91/8  3/8 25 XPM0608 1      51/8 71/8 XHB-2
XPCJ061105 6      11      5      57/8 91/4 141/4 73/16 71/2 91/8  3/8 24 XPM0611 11/2 51/8 101/8 XHB-2
XPCJ061204 6      12      4      43/4 91/4 151/4 61/16 81/2 91/8  3/8 24 XPM0612 13/4 51/8 111/8 XHB-2
XPCJ061206 6      12      6      63/4 91/4 151/4 81/16 81/2 91/8  3/8 29 XPM0612 13/4 51/8 111/8 XHB-2
XPCJ061305 6      13      5      57/8 91/4 161/4 73/16 91/2 91/8  3/8 26 XPM0613 2      51/8 121/8 XHB-2
XPCJ071004 7      10      4      43/4 103/8 133/8 63/16 61/2 93/4  3/8 27 XPM0710 11/4 61/8 91/8 XHB-2
XPCJ071006 7      10      61/8 63/4 103/8 133/8 83/16 61/2 93/4  3/8 31 XPM0710 11/4 61/8 91/8 XHB-2
XPCJ071805 7      181/4 5      53/4 103/8 215/8 73/16 141/2 93/4  3/8 55 XPM0718 21/2 61/8 173/8 XHB-2
XPCJ080804 8      8      4      413/16 113/8 113/8 63/8 41/2 11       3/8 24 XPM0808 11/4 7 7 XHB-2
XPCJ080806 8      8      6      613/16 113/8 113/8 83/8 41/2 11       3/8 28 XPM0808 11/4 7 7 XHB-2
XPCJ080808 8      8      8      813/16 113/8 113/8 103/8 41/2 11       3/8 35 XPM0808 11/4 7 7 XHB-2
XPCJ081004 8      10      4      43/4 113/8 133/8 61/4 61/2 103/4  3/8 30 XPM0810 11/2 7 91/8 XHB-2
XPCJ081006 8      10      6      63/4 113/8 133/8 81/4 61/2 103/4  3/8 34 XPM0810 11/2 7 91/8 XHB-2
XPCJ081204 8      12      4      43/4 113/8 153/8 61/4 81/2 103/4  3/8 34 XPM0812 21/4 67/8 107/8 XHB-2
XPCJ081206 8      12      6      63/4 113/8 153/8 81/4 81/2 103/4  3/8 42 XPM0812 21/4 67/8 107/8 XHB-2
XPCJ081208 8      12      8      83/4 113/8 153/8 101/4 81/2 103/4  3/8 48 XPM0812 21/4 67/8 107/8 XHB-2
XPCJ091105 9      11      5      53/4 123/8 143/8 75/16 71/2 12       3/8 41 XPM0911 21/2 8 10 XHB-2
XPCJ101004 10      10      4      43/4 133/8 133/8 65/16 61/2 13       3/8 34 XPM1010 21/2 87/8 87/8 XHB-2
XPCJ101006 10      10      6      63/4 133/8 133/8 85/16 61/2 13       3/8 44 XPM1010 21/2 87/8 87/8 XHB-2
XPCJ101008 10      10      8      83/4 133/8 133/8 105/16 61/2 13       3/8 50 XPM1010 21/2 87/8 87/8 XHB-2
E
C D Usable Depth
L
A

Mounting
bolt (in)
Shipping
weight
(lbs)
Panel
part no:
Steel plate
weight
(lbs.)
Panel
(in)
Hinge
part no:
L W D A B C E F W H
XPCJ101206 10      12      61/4 71/4 133/8 153/8 87/8 81/2 131/4  3/8 46 XPM1012 3      107/8 87/8 XHB-2
XPCJ101404 10 14 4 43/4 133/8 173/8 67/16 105/8 13 3/8 42 XPM1014 31/2 87/8 127/8 XHB-2
XPCJ101406 10      14      6      63/4 133/8 173/8 87/16 105/8 13       3/8 49 XPM1014 31/2 87/8 127/8 XHB-2
XPCJ101408 10      14      8      83/4 133/8 173/8 101/2 105/8 13       3/8 57 XPM1014 31/2 87/8 127/8 XHB-2
XPCJ121206 12      12      6      7      161/4 161/4 815/16 85/8 16       1/2 68 XPM1212 33/4 107/8 107/8 XHC-2
XPCJ121208 12      12      8      9      161/4 161/4 1015/16 85/8 16       1/2 80 XPM1212 33/4 107/8 107/8 XHC-2
XPCJ121806 12      18      6      63/4 161/4 221/4 83/4 141/8 16       1/2 93 XPM1218 51/2 101/2 161/2 XHC-2
XPCJ121808 12      18      8      83/4 161/4 221/4 103/4 141/8 16       1/2 101 XPM1218 51/2 101/2 161/2 XHC-2
XPCJ122005 12      20      5      53/4 161/4 241/4 81/8 143/8 16       1/2 104 XPM1220 61/2 11 19 XHC-2
XPCJ122406 12      24      6      615/16 161/4 281/4 91/4 183/8 16       1/2 127 XPM1224 8      11 23 XHC-2
XPCJ122408 12      24      8      815/16 161/4 281/4 111/4 183/8 16       1/2 142 XPM1224 8      11 23 XHC-2
XPCJ122410 12      24      10      1015/16 161/4 281/4 131/4 183/8 16       1/2 154 XPM1224 8      11 23 XHC-2
XPCJ123006 12      30      6      611/16 163/4 341/4 95/8 23      16       1/2 180 XPM1230 93/4 103/4 283/4 XHC-2
XPCJ123606 12      36      6      615/16 161/4 401/4 911/16 29      16        1/2 212 XPM1236 113/4 103/4 34 3/4 XHD-3
XPCJ123608 12      36      8      815/16 161/4 401/4 1111/16 29      16       1/2 232 XPM1236 113/4 103/4 343/4 XHD-3
XPCJ124608 12      46      8      815/16 161/4 501/4 1111/16 39      16       5/8 280 XPM1246 15      103/4 443/4 XHD-4
XPCJ141406 14      14      6      7      181/4 181/4 91/4 93/4 173/4  1/2 97 XPM1414 5      127/8 127/8 XHC-2
XPCJ141408 14      14      8      9      181/4 181/4 111/8 93/4 173/4  1/2 103 XPM1414 5      127/8 127/8 XHC-2
XPCJ142806 14      28      6      713/16 181/4 321/4 99/16 221/2 173/4  1/2 120 XPM1428 103/4 127/8 267/8 XHF-2
XPCJ161606 16      16      6      75/8 207/8 207/8 915/16 11      193/4  5/8 135 XPM1616 63/4 143/4 143/4 XHD-2
XPCJ161608 16      16      8      95/8 207/8 207/8 1115/16 11      193/4  5/8 156 XPM1616 63/4 143/4 143/4 XHD-2
XPCJ162406 16      24      6      713/16 207/8 287/8 103/8 183/8 193/4  5/8 190 XPM1624 101/4 141/2 221/2 XHF-2
XPCJ162408 16      24      8      913/16 207/8 287/8 123/8 183/8 193/4  5/8 209 XPM1624 101/4 141/2 221/2 XHF-2
XPCJ162410 16      24      10      1113/16 207/8 287/8 143/8 183/8 193/4  5/8 225 XPM1624 101/4 141/2 221/2 XHF-2
XPCJ162806 16      28      6      613/16 201/2 3211/16 91/2 221/2 193/4  5/8 200 XPM1628 12      261/2 141/2 XHF-2
XPCJ163406 16      34      6      615/16 201/2 381/2 91/2 27      193/4  5/8 260 XPM1634 121/2 141/2 281/2 XHF-2
XPCJ164610 16      46      10      1113/16 207/8 507/8 149/16 39      193/4  5/8 390 XPM1646 201/4 141/2 441/2 XHF-4
XPCJ181806 18      18      6      713/16 227/8 227/8 101/2 13      213/4  5/8 177 XPM1818 83/4 16 3/4 163/4 XHF-2
XPCJ181808 18      18      8      913/16 227/8 227/8 121/2 13      213/4  5/8 200 XPM1818 83/4 16 3/4 163/4 XHF-2
XPCJ182406 18      24      6      77/16 227/8 287/8 1013/16 183/8 213/4  5/8 226 XPM1824 111/2 16 1/2 221/2 XHF-2
XPCJ182408 18      24      8      97/8 227/8 287/8 1213/16 183/8 213/4  5/8 239 XPM1824 111/2 16 1/2 221/2 XHF-2
XPCJ182410 18      24      10      117/16 227/8 287/8 1413/16 183/8 213/4  5/8 260 XPM1824 111/2 16 1/2 221/2 XHF-2
XPCJ183008 18      30      8      93/8 227/8 347/8 1213/16 23      213/4  5/8 293 XPM1830 143/4 16 1/2 281/2 XHF-2
XPCJ183608 18      36      8      93/8 227/8 407/8 127/8 29      213/4  5/8 318 XPM1836 18      16 1/2 341/2 XHF-3
E
C D Usable Depth
L
A

Mounting
bolt (in)
Shipping
weight
(lbs)
Panel
part no:
Steel plate
weight
(lbs.)
Panel
(in)
Hinge
part no:
L W D A B C E F W H
XPCJ183610 18      36      10      113/8 227/8 407/8 147/8 29      213/4  5/8 340 XPM1836 18      16 1/2 341/2 XHF-3
XPCJ242408 24      24      8      97/16 287/8 287/8 127/16 183/8 28       5/8 302 XPM2424 151/4 22 22 XHF-2
XPCJ242410 24      24      10      117/16 287/8 287/8 147/16 183/8 28       5/8 330 XPM2424 151/4 22 22 XHF-2
XPCJ243008 24      30      8      91/4 287/8 347/8 1215/16 23      28       5/8 356 XPM2430 191/4 22 28 XHF-2
XPCJ243608 24      36      8      91/4 287/8 407/8 127/16 29      28       5/8 408 XPM2436 231/2 34 22 XHF-3
XPCJ243610 24      36      10      111/4 287/8 407/8 147/8 29      28       5/8 433 XPM2436 231/2 34 22 XHF-3
XPCJ323612* 32      36      12      12      373/4 413/4 15  1/2 29      361/8  5/8 691 XPM3236 283/4 29 33 XHF-3
E
C D Usable Depth
L
A